— 5 RUNDA
_ ) WYSCIGOWEGO MOTOCYKLOWEGO

ﬂ PUCHARU POLSKI

o CLASSIC P
10-11.08.

TOR POZNAR TOR oA TORP

CLASSIC 3 Young 250-500-Postclassic - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 1 VASKOVIC I. - Kawasaki et 2 2:00.377 11:28:33.817 7 2:14.393 11:42:53.672
1 1:53.733 11:26:22.832 3 2:00.186 11:30:34.003
2 1:52.200 11:28:15.032 4 2:11.752 11:32:45.755 Po. 10 - # 69 LUCZAK M. - Aprilia " igf;g(s)t
3 1:54.241 11:30:09.273 1 2:13.379 11:26:56.314
4 1:56.163 11:32:05.436  PO- 6 -# 21 SZYMANEKTT. - Kawasaki +09318 2 2:13.110 11:29:09.424
5 152706 11.33:58.142 1 2:06.657 11:27:07.302 3 2:11.223 11:31:20.647
. 152363 11:35:50.505 2 2:01.657 11:29:08.959 4 2:10.950 11:33:31.597
; 513,597 11.38:04.102 3 2:02.005 11:31:10.964 5 2:11.138 11:35:42.735
4 2:02.522 11:33:13.486 6 2:17.821 11:38:00.556
Po. 2 - # 44 DZIADOSZ D. - Kawasaki co1ans g 2eze I _
1 1:57.032 11:35:06.012 6 2:01.518 11:37:17.841  Po. 11 - # 85 NOWICKI B. - Suzuki +22474
2 1:53.943 11:36:59.955 7 2:03.051 11:39:20.892 1 2:17.027 11:27:07.675
3 1:54.607 11:38:54.562 8 2:26.423 11:41:47.315 2 2:16.464 11:29:24.139
4 1:55.099 11:40:49.661 3 3:33.068 11:32:57.207
5 1:55.220 11:42:44.881 P07 -#4 WIERZBICKI M. - Honda + i;fzﬂlr; 4 6:28.048 11:39:25.255
1 2:16.728 11:32:15.331 5 2:14.674 11:41:39.929
Po. 3 - # 666 ZACHARIASZ P. - Kawasaki . ggf;g;t 2 2:10.417 11:34:25.748 6 2:15.381 11:43:55.310
1 1:58.792 11:26:27.573 3 2:04.964 11:36:30.712
2 3:59.770 11:30:27.343 4 2:04.419 11:38:35.131 Po. 12 - # 74 SIKORA R. - Honda " ;g;;g
3 1.55.488 11:32:22.831 5 2:05.347 11:40:40.478 1 2:22.753 11:27:22.322
4 1:55.766 11:34:18.597 6 2:05.396 11:42:45.874 2 2:21.448 11:29:43.770
5 1:56.635 11:36:15.232 3 2:20.279 11:32:04.049
6 1:55.666 11:38:10.898  PO- 8- # 211 SZTUCZKA K. - Kawasaki 13924 4 2:17.997 11:34:22.046
; 1:55.487 11.40:06.385 1 2:16.415 11:28:12.853 5 2:27.279 11:36:49.325
g 155,936 11.42:02.321 2 2:09.110 11:30:21.963 6 4:10.899 11:41:00.224
9 155,539 11.43:57 860 3 2:06.124 11:32:28.087 7 2:15.726 11:43:15.950
4 2:15.365 11:34:43.452
Po. 4 - # 78 KINSKI D. - Kawasaki + glgsﬁlr;t > zsarz Hi36:57.924
1 1:58.713 11:26:26.760
. Diff. First
2 1:59.598 11:28:26.358  PO. 9 - # 108 SZYNKOWSKI t. - Aprilia +18.613
3 1:59.970 11:30:26.328 ! 2:13.157 11:29:35.791
4 2:00.523 11:32:26.851 2 2:13.272 11:31:49.063
5 525540 1130:52 391 3 2:14.960 11:34:04.023
4 2:12.676 11:36:16.699
Po. 5 - # 42 WASZCZYSZYN A. - Suzuki oy o8e 5 2:11.767 11:38:28.466
1 2:00.625 11:26:33.440 6 2:10.813 11:40:39.279

Fastest lap: 1:52.200
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 70 WOITALA P. - Aprilia Y oseey
1 2:17.823 11:27:09.203
2 2:15.897 11:29:25.100
3 2:17.366 11:31:42.466
4 2:16.502 11:33:58.968
5 2:17.600 11:36:16.568
6 2:16.288 11:38:32.856
7 2:17.080 11:40:49.936
8 2:23.605 11:43:13.541
Po. 14 - # 50 PICH R. - Honda 38910
1 2:42.876 11:27:52.784
2 2:36.792 11:30:29.576
3 2:30.510 11:33:00.086
4 2:31.868 11:35:31.954
5 2:37.458 11:38:09.412
6 2:32.843 11:40:42.255
7 2:30.654 11:43:12.909
Po. 15 - # 27 WILINSKI P. - Suzuki 459068
1 3:05.289 11:28:36.941
2 2:38.919 11:31:15.860
3 2:33.408 11:33:49.268
4 2:32.168 11:36:21.436
5 2:36.399 11:38:57.835
6 2:33.448 11:41:31.283
7 2:32.937 11:44:04.220
Po. 16 - # 72 FILIPCZAK S. - Aprilia R
1 2:33.411 11:27:37.896
2 2:33.494 11:30:11.390
3 2:34.601 11:32:45.991
4 2:34.466 11:35:20.457
5 3:19.871 11:38:40.328
Fastest lap: 1:52.200
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